
Saint Anthony Maronite Church Religious Education Schedule 2018-2019 

 

Sunday, September 16, Catechetical Sunday and first class 

Blessing of the upcoming catechetical year during the 9:30 liturgy 

 

Sunday, September 16, 2018     First regular Class 

Sunday, September 23, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, September 30, 2018     Regular Class 

 

Sunday, October 7, 2018      NO CLASS (Columbus Day) 

Sunday, October 14, 2018      Regular Class     

Sunday, October 21,2018      Regular Class 

Sunday, October 28, 2018       Regular Class 

 

Sunday, November 4, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, November 11, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, November 18, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, November 25, 2018     NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

 

Sunday, December 2, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, December 9, 2018     Regular Class 

Sunday, December 16, 2018     Pageant at 9:30 liturgy 

Sunday, December 23 & 30, 2018     NO CLASS (CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY) 

 

Sunday, January 6, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, January 13, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, January 20, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, January 27, 2018      Regular Class 

 

 

 



Sunday, February 3, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday February 10, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday February 17,2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, February 24, 2019     NO CLASS (Winter vacation) 

 

Sunday, March 3, 2019      Regular Class  

Sunday, March 10, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, March 17, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, March 24, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday, March 31, 2019      Regular Class 

 

Sunday, April 7, 2019      Regular Class 

Sunday April 14, 2019      Palm Sunday No Class 

Sunday, April 21, 2019      Easter Sunday No Class 

Sunday, April 28, 2019      Regular Class 

 

Sunday, May 5, 2019      Last Regular Class 

 

FIRST COMMUNION CLASS 2019 SAVE AND NOTE THESE DATES.  These 

are mandatory in being prepared for First Communion. 

 

Saturday, March 2, 2019   First Reconciliation 9 a.m-12 p.m. 

Sunday, May 5, 2019     First Communion practice children only 10:30 a.m. 

Friday, May 17, 2019    First Communion practice with parents 5:30 p.m. 

Saturday, May 18, 2019    Celebration First Communion Liturgy 10:30 a.m. 

*****Please note children will be required to arrive earlier on the day of First Communion for 

pictures.  

    

 



 

 


